
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:20 A  FC Wenden II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
69 5 19 14 7 13

22

╳

11
22

1
15

2
16

4
18

7
19

9
20 Auszeit

9:13

Ende
17:46 B  USC Braunsc… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 5 9 3 8 2

25

1
16
25

4
17

6
18

8
20

9
22

15
24 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:49 B  USC Braunsc… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 1 5 9 3 8

25

╳

19
6
21

7
25

11 14 18
Auszeit

Ende
18:14 A  FC Wenden II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
69 5 19 14 7 13

1017
2:8

0
9

1
10

2 4 5 6 Auszeit

0:5
2:8

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:17 A  FC Wenden II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
69 5 17 14 7 13

17

╳

9
17

2
10

3
11

5
12

6
15

8
16 Auszeit

6:10

Ende
18:38 B  USC Braunsc… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 5 3 12 8 2

25

2
17
25

4
20

5
21

6
22

12
23

15
24 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 6 (Männer)
Männer

A  FC Wenden II vs. USC Braunschweig IV B
Spiel 44 13.01.2024 17:20 Uhr

Lessing-Gymnasium Wenden
38110 Braunschweig
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A  FC Wenden II 8/14

5 Pfundt, Kilian X
7 Mrosek, Michael X

13 Becker, Sebastian X
14 Thomsen, Helge X
17 Haubitz, Maic X
19 Hasan, Ahmad X
69 Streitbürger, Oliver X
77 Habenicht, Jens

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

B  USC Braunsc… 9/14
1 Bathge Morganho, E… X
2 Pape, Moritz X
3 Bahri, Kito X
5 Hladun, Matti Felix X
7 Galland, David
8 Preusche, Richard X
9 Wlodasch, Luka X

12 Laffert, Louis - Sylvester X
13 Paul, Jonas X
B  Libero
13 Paul, Jonas X
B  Offizielle
T Frenz, Justus

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  FC Wenden II USC Braunsc… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 22 1 26 25 1 0 0
2 1 0 10 2 25 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 17 3 21 25 1 0 0

4
5

4 1 0 49 72 75 3 0 0
Start: 17:20 Ende: 18:38 Dauer: 1:18

Sieger: USC Braunschweig IV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Bartels, Sebastian 1 Klisch, Sascha
2 Meier, Niklaas 2 Lahdo, Hanna

Schr. Krupschtat, Holger
Assist. Meisner, Holger
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